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2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
RESULTS WITH SPLITS

world Para
Swimming

WORLD SERIES

100m Backstroke - Men

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 31/05/2019 - 17:08
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Pos Surname - Name Year Team 50m
1 KHALILI NADER 2001 S14  Finland
2 JONSSON ROBERT ISAK 2001  S14  |celand
2 SHCHALKANAU YAHOR 2001 S9  Belarus
4 PALAZZO MISHA 2002 S14  Asd Verona Swimming Team
5 BENNETT NICHOLAS 2003 S14 cCanada
6 TOMCZYK DAWID 2001 S9  Poland
7 KESNAR JONAS 2001 SS9  Czech Republic
8 RENTSCH PASCAL ANDREAS 2003 S14 Germany 33.85 36.05
9 OGORZALEK ALAN 2003 S10 poland 3323 34.76
10 ALVARADO ALVARADO ALEJANDRO DE JESUS 2003 S14  Mexico 34.98 36.67
11 FRYBA PETR 2003 S8  Czech Republic 38.06 39.47
12 CABRAJA MATTHEW 2002 S11 cCanada 38.27 40.59
13 ZNIDARSIC SVENSEK TIM 2004 S6  Slovenia 43.61 47.77
14 HERNANDEZ CETINA NAHUM DANIEL 2001  S14  Mexico 37.64 39.42
15 DRAG PRZEMYSLAW 2002 S11 poland 3953 41.89
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Heat

Youth final
Final Points
01:05.96 885
01:06.49 869
01:07.25 869
01:07.98 822
01:08.28 813
01:09.15 810
01:09.75 791
01:09.90 759
01:07.99 742
01:11.65 698
01:17.53 676
01:18.86 588
01:31.38 542
01:17.06 506
01:21.42 501

Results available online on natatoria.it
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